L
C
D
2-5
L
C
D
2-6

With the auto-dimming function, the display’s brightness will automatically
adjust to the light source.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 DM-104W   10.4” LCD monitor with VGA input
 DM-121W - M -R2  12.1” LCD monitor with VGA input
 DM-150W - M -R2  15” LCD monitor with VGA and DVI input
 DM-170W - M -R2  17” LCD monitor with VGA and DVI inputZ
 SRM-121AW - M   12.1” Sun Readable LCD monitor with VGA input
 SRM-150AW - M  15” Sun Readable LCD monitor with VGA and DVI input
 SRM-170AW - M -R2 17” Sun Readable LCD monitor with VGA and DVI input
M  : Front Panel Material Code      AL: Aluminum        None: Plastic